% BARCLAYS

Barclays Bank PLC, India Tariff (Schedule of Charges) — Private Client Savings Account and Current Account
Barclays 239;0%° Herd . 90Boe 39,055 (B, ¥ S&3,,) - 593N N9BTT NP S0 9593 eH3)
250€) 2503

Sr. : Barclays Private Client Barclays Private Client
No. | Product/Transaction 03,3, /235035000 Saving); Account Curren): Account
9. Barclays 893N N)ides3 Barclays 893N N)i3es3
]O. NPI0 203 2309 9593
1 Interest rate (payable calendar quarter) 2.50 % per annum NA
8, B33 (2DRTY 30N w0e33RIeS 2.5% &3 3RE €93, ORI,
FO5C30T30Y)

Average Quarterly Balance (AQB calculated as

2 per calendar quarter) NIL NIL
&R 30ONF) FTIRD 23053, 93, AR, €93, ORI,
(TR €930, TNRTISONDI
To5S30BT* eIOMIEIIDN
3T,30TMIZT)

3 Charges applicable if AQB is hot maintained No charge No charge
NTR52) TODORTROTI) BRENADT.E). DNOLITIPOD, RASENOAN ISR
BORWCT FO, NN

4 Payable At Par Cheque Book RAISEN AN IO RAISEN[eATN [ IO
WT® 2WIT° DT BRI 330,

FARINEIIN) (AN

5 VO33R C3TIE TN (D) RAISEN oA IO AN,
D d Draft (DD) Payabl Barclays Bank

6 |o§$%?13 raft (DD) Payable on Barclays Ban RAISEN oAV IS RASENOAN ISR

Barclays 23950%° 3033 Y
20233303 B3e3I0s0TF T3y, (&)

DD Payable on Non Barclays Bank locations
! (through Correspondent Bank arrangement) DOERITIPD, NIV,

Barclays 2590;0%° 38033) 32T
S RTCSNYS) Foe3dFIes BE (ROBTE

BRODTES 23050F° 835633.03) eDROT)
8 | Foreign Currency DD )TEICOD TO), BT | 3©),edTB0D), A,
9 Foreign Currency Remittance RAISENGATN IO AN,V
eJTEACORN TN, TLIORIEHTI)
PO/DD/Foreign Currency DD
10| cancellation/revalidation ORI, ORIV,
D2/ B3T /TS

BT RRPRITH T /eNTITIHTBT B RIHT

Domestic electronic payment : IMPS / NEFT
11 | rTGS Py FH0,ITIHD, 30,005,

BBBRINR 23T, )T° 039
B0ORDRA’ / D T8 E3/ €303

Barclays Bank Internal account to account
transfer AGFN AN IAIO] RASENOAN ISR

Barclays 259;0%° €3030F 9593A)0%
2931 S3MECNTITHTID

12




13 | Domestic TAX payments g‘)@&&‘jdg@&@m SJO&@UJQ)@OM
BT, AIOT 038
14 | Foreign Exchange Conversion Fee FND,dBDD), AN,
)T )TN0 WHRDAITRRE e,
15 | Branch Transactions - Cash deposit/Withdrawal | Z)e>,0030e3)De). F©,)THDCY.
FoB0NA) S 2330a00E3NY) - TED 25
0TI T3/ BWBTITR R T
Outward Cheque Collection (OCC) drawn on
16 Barclays Branch Locations FORITIPDL, NOITIID,
Barclays 239;0%° €9¢) 30660 BBTNTRR).S
BPTNG 23T° TSF® (20AA)
Outward Cheque Collection (OCC) through
17 Correspondent Bank arrangement DOERITIPDQ, ORITIHDE,
RODVTE BRODTI 2050T°
53R, 0 ZNRDOT BTN WT°
FTRTI® (2R)
18 | Foreign Currency Cheque Collection RAISEN oA A1) AN,
ATRILOD TFTA), 2FT° TST®
19 | Cheque/ECS issued and returned DNO,ITRDD), AN,
ALTBERIMIES eI, WOTAY, FWL3ONIEI
BT/ QAN
20 | Cheque deposited and returned unpaid NO,eITIRDD), AN,
252309 VTV NI, WS IATIK
0QDTNAT WT°
21 | Cheque stop payment instructions NIV, AN,
WT°* A, 2902330 DTWEEINS)
22 | Old records/copies of paid cheque NIV, AN,
BVR3AW WFITNY BFOD
ODSNY) /&) 3N
23 | Dehit card Issuance Fee NO,eITIRDD), AN,
BIES® TE WHBNRIE DO,
24 | Replacement of lost / stolen/damaged card RAISENeATN IO AN,dTR)VD),
TS BB /TIRROT TOTFE €93,
WEDR BRI
25 | Re-generation of Debit Card PIN NO,ITIRD). FNO,ITIP DD,
BLE® TTFE DD ), DT
Ry AT TID
Daily limit across ATM | Daily Ilimit across ATM
26 | Daily Debit Card Limit withdrawal and POS/ IVR & | withdrawal and POS/ IVR &
-, Y Merchant Websites - INR Merchant Websites - INR
T3 DS BUEF TOTE 3 50,000/- 50,000/-
D). &30 D3I, ). €30 I,
QWA / 80eJEST® & QLR / 80e)eST° &
MYBTT W REF NP, | MYBET B3P REIFNT ).,
)3 B 50,000/~ )3 B 50,000/~
CRTOONYI, ONOFARIOWMALEINAY
FARINCTRTALSSA N CARINCIRTALCSRION)
Cash Withdrawal: Unlimited, Cash Withdrawal: Unlimited,
27 | Other Bank VISA ATM Transaction (Domestic) No charge. Balance Enquiry: | No charge. Balance Enquiry:

Q3T 50T N ICAD €30 23523003
(B33

No charge

3B BBTITR P, T:

N3O,
RAISENOAN [A IS

230530, J2FTEB:

No charge

£ BEBTITLR L) T:

3N,
RAISEN AN IA IS

2I053CRE, J2FOTEB:




RAISEN AN InIS]

RAISRN AN A ISR

28

Other Bank VISA ATM Transaction (International)
(Foreign\Currency Conversion mark up 3.50%)

Q3T 50T MY A 30
23%0200EINY (E90TVTIR,, L)

(T3 /TBA), IO &0E3,, 3.5%
Te331)

Cash Withdrawal: Unlimited

No charge. Balance Enquiry:

No charge

B0 BBEIBOD,ZIT:

e3AN),
RAISEN[SAIR (A ISN

23053¢% )2FOTB:
DND,ITIYHD,

Cash Withdrawal: Unlimited No
charge. Balance Enquiry: No
charge

B0 BBEBRD,TIHT:

3N,
AN,THRNS)..

23053 )2FOTB:
AN,




No charge Passbook

No charge .Passbook

29 Stat;rg;:bnt OT aci:sountEIGPjss;;ode - (available at branches) (available at branches)
o /EORLNT” AL © TWOATLIT® DOATLNT®
DND,ITIPHDD, AN,V
(FoBRS). (Fo3nye).
02350303 33) 02353 TI)
30 | Duplicate Statement on Request NO,eITR)DD), AN,
FRLOT BN ST ALEFNOES®
31 | Interest/ TDS certificate NO,ITVRDD, AN,
W, / E3DRA® TR I
32 | Signature verification certificate NO,ITIRDD, AN,
Ao T3,ECTTED 33ja300£0R 3,
33 | FIRC RDNORITIYD, NIV,
P03 TR
34 | Dormant account changes ND,ITIRDD), AN,
BRLEDEOET VIO H,NY)
35 | Account closure charges ND,eITIRDD), AN,V
O3 2NIWD,,23 BO,NPH
36 | SMS/Email alert N,ITIDE), N,ITIHDD,
DA DONA® / Galer® e9E3°E
37 | NACH Mandate Set up N,ITID), FN,ITIHDD,
DR ANLT® 330050T3CET* REF® e950°
38 | NACH Direct Debit Collections ND,eITR)DD), AN,
NV RARNLF T B3I FE3F®
39 | NACH Direct Credit Collections NO,eITIR)DD), RN,
DR ANT® LT FCdES® TF®
40 | ECS/NACH Return Charges RAISEN oA a1 AN,
BADT® / DR DALT 2303703
RMSNALEA
Import Remittances - Handling Charges (Import . .
41 wA;j%agce Payment, %{g%;aymcgg) _ eﬁ@d@)r-\o@@@m Rs.2,000 per transaction.
CIREIE TV ) - J3E TBEPO )8 23302006378 2,000
TN (€35DT THIONE BoT3S, 36T e
50033 RTINS
Export Letters of Credit or Bills - Advising / €93, ODIRITH D
42 | Amending / Transfer / Collection / Purchase & m Rs.3,300 per transaction.
Negotiation Letter of Credit. = 9
\%5%9 %%m %%g&g%d@J St - )8 a330e0e3n 3,300
ATYT 7/ 3T / ONOIARIGUNALZS
SMREQNARIIT / TEXFD® / DO &
NOE TITD 835e300TT e300 B3,
Inland Letter of Credit (LC) - Handling Charges . .
43 (Ingggg” Cogctg)n &3Discoun;ing Under LC) (SINFOINEAIN 1SR Rs.6,500 per transaction.
% e030T &) (DFA) - 38 2330e30&31 6,500
DEEDET® DO (3030T T Ve e
TSTD® & DR BODHS), DO RTINS
QAT TI)
| t Lett f Credit - | t LC | / .
44 ;nrrgr:dmeen?rc?)mnz?sslion mpor ssuance @56@3,—-\;3@)@@0 Rs.5,900 per transaction.
252003 €3z WI) - L3N A 218 333030637 5,900
AEBIHT / STBEBOD BB e e
ONOIARIGUN A TA)
Import Bills - Handling Charges (Import Bills 3 .
45 U”%?Cjco'('jeg“"”ﬁg" R%jg) _ ﬁﬂﬁddbr‘vba\)@@m Rs.2,400 per transaction.
3230030 DALMY - JeIF THoEDD 38 33030031 2,400
FHO,NP (BEXFTR) 53 €51 e e
e, e D& E ONOTARIGUNAT2A)
Inland Bills - Purch Bill Di ti . .
46 (&an"ng |Csharges)urc ase Hl Iscounting €93, QD0 RS, Min. Rs.2,600 per transaction.

e3030T PN - DO 2Dey®




D3NS (D3 B0 SO,NPD) 318 SR AR
59 3% 3,

2,600 BRTWIONE)

Inland Bills - Sales Bill Discounting (Handling

47 Charges) @5.;30337\33@@@” Min. Rs.1,800 per transaction.
€3030T WY - 2300083 Ve 33 3380530631 1,800
D3N3 (De3F B JHO,NPD)

ONOIARICIN ST 4]

48 ngr;gelzl)lls - Invoice Bill Discounting (Handling Gﬁédd')\)ﬁ’aw\)@@ Min. Rs.1,400 per transaction.
€30380F D NE) - Yo CA® 2 18 320539637 BAR.. 1.400
DOZPONS (JETEDD Do, N) S @ @b

ONCEARIOIN M)
Bank G tee- | !/ Amend t . .

49 Ci&miss??gan ee- lssuance mendmen Qﬁﬁéﬂ)ﬁb@)@@m Min. Rs.5,000 per transaction.
23050T° 3D - NTWIHT / 3TN 8 5320539631 TIR,,
salen 5,000 B/ QNS
Foreign Currency Remittance B . .

50 %%/Lj@b%r%iz(%d Reggt%%egcgege) @303033N3@\)&@M Not applicable per transaction.

¢ ¢ (o] Je) ) (2 / — 9
SVCI0T TED Bado RIS Oi@%sé) 8 &3coe30lr

€93, QR

Facilities offered without a charge are so offered at the sole discretion of the Bank and the Bank may limit such
offerings from time to time.

AN, T AT APLINP R, WOs0T Iy, AeIeCWRN €9 AIT 0N CTBIZT aNIY,
23950 FOOTODT, BOITH APOPNFP D, AeINRPAWIBITONG.

Charges (if any) are exclusive of applicable taxes.

), (030e) T3 VRB3) D& €93, 000RVes 301 BdoZeroNTIZ 3.

The Bank’s India Tariff (Schedule of Charges) as applicable from August 1st, 2023 and Customer terms are
available on www.barclays.in.

239508 Be),E3, (B, N &E3,) 00 eINAT, 1 2023 DOT 93 0DNWINMIZES eI, NBTT
QWOFING Y&, www.barclays.in. ©235ed30333.

The Bank may vary existing charges and introduce new charges by giving 30 (thirty) dafys’ notice to the Customer
unless the variation in charges or introduction of new charges is required to be given effect to sooner.

AT B3 B, NP, 20T WTDRWIIT eI, BO,NFE) WTBI0IH 900 VRS
BO,NPT, BDFONRIHT IFED 00T B3 eINZ5ed ) DT, MYBTON 30 DINY SRLEICRD

AT SDRDOT BRA NO,NPI), WOWANIARWIBITI)

The method of calculation of Average Quarterly Balance (AQB) - AQB is the sum of daily closing
balances maintained by the customer divided by the number of days in a calendar quarter.
FDRTY 30N ATIRD 239530, (DTR5Y) €T, 3T,ToBES IO - AT DOLT NYBTT) DI

TORORFTRORTIES e, RT3, €3 eNRTISONFE) 20T 2,630, DSNLEODT MBRMIES.

Maximum cash withdrawal would be Rs. 10,000 per transaction on any other bank’s ATM.

O350z) T V3T 2050T° 300 I, MOR,, 10,000 TBEATI, FTEOLTIT.

Above charges are applicable to all Domestic and Non Resident clients ( NRE / NRO ) of Private Clients division.
DT ZHO, M) BOAN MYTBF WNET WESTW ). DIVANTD eI, 9DV NMYBTON

T ANRIB S (QPLST S’ /D C3T2)

Barclays Bank PLC is registered in England and authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential
Regulation Authority. Its members have limited liability. Registered No. 1026167. Registered Office: 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP. Barclays Bank PLC operates
through its branches in India and is a licensed scheduled commercial bank regulated by the Reserve Bank of India. Principal office in India: 801/808 Ceejay House,
Shivsagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018, India.

Barclays 23950F° QON OTFRE). ILOWIANIeINTIT a03), BEBODONET BNuase3 3D 9D
NPT IDTYINRORTIZTS eI, HVO),0NC FOTWT?, LIT0DES 2303), FRTB0DONCY B33



http://www.barclays.in/
http://www.barclays.in/

9550063 NPT SBWREOMIE. BT AWRTD eI BRHBMODFTON, BRODTITVT. JL0TIES
30935 1026167. SSOOTIDON S TEC0: 1 WFE® ﬁjﬁs OOTWN® e shp. Barclays LID5O0T® DDA 2@‘@(53(5@”

3, TOBNF NPT TOONE DeIFBRIZE 2303), YT BTet0N BBRTIEI 00 LIRs0T° SN,
250383¢03) DATE 23950T°VO0T DONOY R T, 2I0C3TWA.S 33005 TEICD 801/808 A5O3 TOAT,

DBAINT® DR L3, T80. ) WROEF BUCTE, a3, 33003y ao0ore, YOTBOIIO.



